
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 41 460 45 456 1 41 460 41 460 1 22 479 24 477

2 41 419 100 356 2 62 398 95 365 2 83 396 41 436

3 60 359 60 296 3 60 338 100 265 3 45 351 26 410

4 45 314 41 255 4 60 278 22 243 4 22 329 15 395

5 60 254 30 225 5 55 223 44 199 5 80 249 57 338

6 22 232 105 120 6 21 202 85 114 6 81 168 133 205

7 120 0 7 60 142 102 12 7 52 116 35 170

8 45 97 12 0 8 36 80 28 142

9 17 63 60 82

10 31 32 56 26

11 26 0

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

14.94 18 232 23.86 21 0 16.83 24 97 21.78 23 0 15.63 30 32 15.66 32 0

120 12 26
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Jackie Evans Donna Rainsley
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Worcestershire v Sussex

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3

Jackie Evans
Donna 

Rainsley

Women's A Set 3 - 07/02/2016


